SIJI ROAD  CHENGXI STREET, Yiwu City, Jinhua, China 
(Zhejiang) pilot free trade zone

From： LA to Shanghai

ITEM NO. PRODUCT NAME
QUANTITY
(CARTONS)

AMOUNT  
(US$)

1 EGUOO Nattokinase PLUS 540 697140.0000 

2 EGUOO Milk Thistle & Co Q10 417 297650.0000 

TOTAL US$994,790.00

US DOLLARS NINE HUNDRED NINETY FOUR THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED NINETY ONLY

AMERICAN BEST LIFE INC